11/6/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($284.25)
$286.20

$1.95

$1.95

Drawer

$98.76

$98.76

$98.76

$100.71

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1,229.50) ($38.00) 60
($358.55) ($41.00) 28
($1,588.05) ($79.00) 88
($1,588.05) ($79.00) 88
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($39.49) $0.00 14
($39.49) $0.00 14
($39.49) $0.00 14
($1,627.54) ($79.00) 102

Handle Net Handle
$983.25 $945.25
$535.75 $494.75
$1,519.00 $1,440.00
$1,519.00 $1,440.00
Handle Net Handle
$138.25 $138.25
$138.25 $138.25
$138.25 $138.25
$1,657.25 $1,578.25

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



