## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 11/6/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	418 WOOTE	(\$284.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,229.50)	(\$38.00)	60	\$983.25	\$945.25	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$286.20	\$150.00	\$0.00	(\$358.55)	(\$41.00)	28	\$535.75	\$494.75	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$1.95	\$150.00	\$0.00	(\$1,588.05)	(\$79.00)	88	\$1,519.00	\$1,440.00	\$0.00	
L	ocation HUDDLE	\$1.95	\$150.00	\$0.00	(\$1,588.05)	(\$79.00)	88	\$1,519.00	\$1,440.00	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$98.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$39.49)	\$0.00	14	\$138.25	\$138.25	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal N</u>	<u>1111 1028 1028 1028 1028 1028 1028 1028 </u>	\$98.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$39.49)	\$0.00	14	\$138.25	\$138.25	\$0.00	
Location MO	OSE	\$98.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$39.49)	\$0.00	14	\$138.25	\$138.25	\$0.00	
<u></u> 110	0.02	¢20110	<i><b>Q</b></i> <b>0.00</b>	<i><b>010000000000000</b></i>	(40))	<i><b>Q</b></i> <b>01</b> 00		\$100 <b>.2</b> 0	\$100 <b>.2</b> 0	¢0.00	
Totals:		\$100.71	\$150.00		(\$1,627.54)	(\$79.00)	102	\$1,657.25	\$1,578.25		